Registration Number 2004/01 1 248/07

its Successors in Title or assigns, now is and henceforth shall be entltled thereto,
conformably to local custom, the State, however reserving its rights, and finally
acknowledging the purchase price to be the sum of R17 000 000,00 (SEVENTEEN
MILLION RAND).

lN WITNESS WHEREOF, l-the said Registrar, together wath the Appearer, have
subscribed to these presents, and have caused the Seal of Office to be aflixed thereto.

THUS DONE and EXECUTED at lhe Office of the REGIST DEEDS at Cape
Town on 0 3 MAR 2015